
1x1vial

1x1vial



1x1vial

1x1vial



Clindamycin 300 mg /2ml

1x1 Inj.

1x1vial



1x1vial

1x1vial

250mg



Ferric Carboxymaltose 500 mg

1x1vial

1x1 inj.

1000mg / 20ml vial



1x1vial

1x1vial



1x1 Inj.

Labetalol 20 mg / 4ml

1x5 Inj.



1x5 Inj.

Levocarnitine 1gm / 5ml

1x5 Inj.

Levosulpiride 25mg/2ml



Levetiracetam 100mg / 5ml

1x1vial

Meropenem 1gm

1x1vial

500 mg



Meropenem 1gm + 
Sulbactam 0.5gm / 1.5 gm

1x1vial

Meropenem 1000 mg +
 Tazobactam 125 mg

1x1vial

1.5gm



1x1vial

1x1 Inj.

Octreotide Acetate 100 mcg /1ml

50mcg/1ml



Minocycline 100mg

Minocycline Injection is an antibiotic 
medicine used to treat bacterial 
infections in your body. It is effective 
in some infections of the lungs, 
urinary tract, eyes, and others. 
It kills bacteria, which helps to 
Improve your symptoms and cure 
the infection. 

1x1vial

1x1vial



Piperacillin 4000mg + 
Tazobactam  500 mg

1x1vial

2.25 gm

1x1vial



Thiamine Hydrochloride 
100 mg / 2ml

1x5 Inj.

Terlipressin 1mg / 10ml 

1x1 Inj.



1x1vial

Heparin Sodium 25000 IU/5ml

Heparin 25000IU Injection is an anticoagulant

which prevents abnormal clotting of blood. 

It not only prevents the formation of harmful 

blood clots in the legs, lungs, and heart but 

also stops them from growing bigger.

1x1vial



1x1vial

Ceftriaxone 1gm + Sulbactam 0.5gm
 / 1.5gm

3gm

Ceftriaxone 1gm

1x1vial

500mg & 2gm



1x1vial

Cefoperazone 1gm + 
Sulbactam 0.5gm / 1.5gm

Ceftazidime 2gm + 
Avibactam 0.5 gm / 2.5gm

1x1vial



1x5 Inj.

Tranexamic Acid 500mg / 5ml

VANCOVERI

500mg

Vancomycin
Intravenous Infusion
 IP 500mg

1x1vial
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1x1PFS

Enoxaparin 40mg/0.4ml

Enoxaparin 40mg Injection is an anticoagulant

used to prevent and treat harmful blood clots. 

It stops the existing clots from getting any 

bigger and restricts the formation of any 

new clot. It is also helpful in the prevention 

of blood clots in veins, a condition called 

deep vein thrombosis, and pulmonary 

embolism.

60mg/0.6ml
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1x10

Multivitamins, Multiminerals,
Vitamin B12, Lycopene & Ginseng 

1x3x10

ALVITO Q10
Multivitamin, Co-Enzyme Q10, Vitamin D3,

Vitamin B12 & Lycopene With Ginseng Capsules

Coenzyme Q10 (CoQ10) is a substance
 that helps convert food into energy. 
CoQ10 is found in almost every cell 
in the body, and it is a powerful 
antioxidant
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1x10x10

Gabapentin treats seizures by

decreasing abnormal excitement

in the brain. It is also used to 

relieve the pain caused by nerve 

damage (neuropathic pain) due to

various conditions like diabetes, 

shingles (herpes zoster infection), 

spinal cord injury, etc.

GABAVERI NT 100
Gabapentin & Nortriptyline Hcl Tablets

 Tablets

Gabapentin and Nortriptyline is a

combination of two medicines: Gabapentin

and Nortriptyline. This medicine is useful 

in the treatment of nerve pain (Neuropathic

pain). It calms the damaged or overactive

nerves by acting on the brain. Thereby, it 

decreases the pain sensation.

1x10x10
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1x10x10

1x10x10

KWIKHEAL FORTE
Trypsin, Bromelain & Rutoside Trihydrate Tablets

 Tablets

 The Bromelain, Rutoside and Trypsin 
is used to treat various conditions such 
as high fever, headache, menstrual 
cramps, and toothache. This medicine 
is also used to relieve pain in the 
conditions of rheumatoid arthritis, 
os teoar thr i t i s ,  and anky los ing  
spondylitis.



1x10x10

200 ml bottle
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1x3x10

1x10x10
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1x10x10

1x10x10

Pentaveri I.V. 40mg
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1X3X10

1x10x10

F - ITRA
Itraconazole Capsules 100mg

200mg

MEVOFAST - LC

Tablets

Levocetirizine  Dihydrochloride 5mg & 
Montelukast Sodium 10mg Tablets IP

Montelukast and levocetirizine 
belong to a class of drugs called 
antihistamines or anti-allergics. 
It treats sneezing, runny nose, and 
allergic skin conditions due to various 
allergies and hay fever (seasonal 
allergy).

Itraconazole is an antifungal 
medicine that helps treat certain 
yeast and fungal infections in any 
bodily area, such as the lungs, 
mouth, throat, toenails, or fingernails
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1x10x14

1x10x10
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1x10x10

Voriveri Inj. 200mg

1x10x4
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1x10x10

1x10x10
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1x10x10

1x10x10
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200 gm

1x10x10
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Nano Shot 5ml
& Sachet /gm/60000 IU

Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D3) 
400,800 IU Drops

1x30 ml Bottle
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PERICA
Paracetamol 250 mg  Paediatric
Oral Suspension I.P.

125mg/5ml

Perica Oral Suspension belongs to class of 
analgesic and antipyretic.PERICA helps to 
ease pain and bring down high body 
temperature (fever). In children, it treats 
conditions like headache, toothache, body 
ache, fever, and common cold.
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